A~ Product Card 08414933392002
Baron's Food

~ https://www.baronsfood.fi/fen/raw-almond-flour-14x1kg-08414933392002

Raw Almond Flour 14x1kg

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

-

R

s

Diet type

free from gluten, egg free, free from lactose, milk free, Soy free

Storage Instructions

Store in 4 to 20 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

800091
08414933392002
pcs

Spain

Sosa

2577 kJ (623 kcal)
4349

2749

549

4,79

0,03 ¢

419
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